X111 SWIATOWE ZIMOWE IGRZYSKA POLONIJNE - 2km
Krynica-Zdréj, 2018-03-01 - Wyniki

NW2km - K Mt13-16

# Nazwisko, imie

1 [283] JAKUBAUSKAITE Kamila
2 [384] SZOTKOWSKA Matgorzata
3 [135] BONDAR Tatiana

4 [129] DUNKOVA Yulia

5 [296] POGORELOWA Jewa

6 [257] LEWKO Kinga

7 [96] WALENTYNOWICZ Wanda
8 [309] SWOROBOWICZ Walerija
9 [299] RYBAK Eliza

[383] SZOTKOWSKA Agnieszka

NW2km - K N66-70

# Nazwisko, imie

1 [82] MAJCHRZAK Danuta

2 [74] GRABOWSKA Krystyna

3 [26] KRZEPTOWSKA Krystyna

4 [92] NAGYNE TRZCINSKA Renata

5 [8] PAPRESTEIN Alicja

6 [176] TONCHEVA-WOJTYNIAK Christina
7 [98] BRZOZKANE DENESIlona

8 [104] CARLSSON Irena

9 [38] SZOSTAK Elzbieta

NW2km-K Old>71

# Nazwisko, imie

1 [241] URBANOWICZ Anna
2 [131] VOLKOVA Larisa

3 [23] KOSEK Barbara

NW2km -M Mt13-16

# Nazwisko, imie

1 [258] GRINIUK Marek

Klub

Litwa

Klub
Litwa
Czechy
Rosja
Rosja
Litwa
Litwa
Szwecja
Litwa
Litwa

Czechy

Klub
Szwecja
Austria
USA
Wegry
Austria
Butgaria
Wegry
Szwecja

Austria

Klub
Biatorus
Rosja

Austria

Czas

0:13:22.49

Czas Strata Inne
0:13:54.19 +0:00:00.00
0:13:55.62 +0:00:01.43
0:15:37.01 +0:01:42.82
0:16:09.05 +0:02:14.86
0:16:35.23 +0:02:41.04
0:16:46.30 +0:02:52.11
0:18:06.50 +0:04:12.31
0:18:38.96 +0:04:44.77
0:18:39.51 +0:04:45.32
DISQ
Czas Strata Inne
0:19:47.86 +0:00:00.00
0:19:47.95 +0:00:00.09
0:20:27.35 +0:00:39.49
0:23:08.30 +0:03:20.44
0:23:15.56 +0:03:27.70
0:24:02.05 +0:04:14.19
0:25:16.56 +0:05:28.70
0:25:46.38 +0:05:58.52
0:27:02.12 +0:07:14.26
Czas Strata Inne
0:19:26.13 +0:00:00.00
0:23:08.02 +0:03:41.89
0:24:05.23 +0:04:39.10
Strata Inne
+0:00:00.00



o N O

10

11

[266] GEDRIS Jakub

[130] DUNKOV lvan

[259] JACKIEWICZ Daniel
[49] DOBROVOLSKIY Davyd

[133] KOVALENKO Egor

[291] OBLOCZYNSKI Radostaw

[267] MASIEWICZ Tomasz
[483] ZAVALKEVYCH Danylo
[261] KOZEOWSKI Artur

[482] SELIUCHENKO Vitalii

NW2km-MN66-70

A OWN

w

Nazwisko, imie

[105] KOWALCZYK Janusz
[88] FOLTYN Kazimierz
[379] DABROWSKI Stanislav
[239] GAWRUS Wactaw
[178] TUCHNIO Edward
[83] MAJCHRZAK Edmund

NW2km-MOld>71

A 0N

Nazwisko, imie
[369] CZUDEK Wtadystaw
[271] BORUSEWICZ Mieczystaw
[94] WALENTYNOWICZ Jerzy
[240] LOKIC Kazimierz

Litwa

Rosja
Litwa
Kazachstan
Rosja

Litwa
Litwa
Ukraina
Litwa

Ukraina

Klub
Wegry
Wegry
Czechy
Biatorus
Butgaria

Szwecja

Klub
Czechy
Litwa
Szwecja

Biatorus

TIMEGO HS SYSTEM V1.2

0:13:31.21
0:13:46.26
0:14:19.49
0:14:29.84
0:14:49.93
0:14:51.94
0:15:12.39
0:16:00.18
0:16:09.09

0:16:31.60

+0:00:08.72

+0:00:23.77

+0:00:57.00

+0:01:07.35

+0:01:27.44

+0:01:29.45

+30s kara

+0:01:49.90

+0:02:37.69 +30s kara

+0:02:46.60

+0:03:09.11

Czas

0:16:32.53
0:17:49.10
0:18:17.45
0:18:41.02
0:20:01.11
0:20:18.47

Czas

0:15:30.23
0:17:06.11
0:18:26.56
0:19:29.13

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:01:16.57
+0:01:44.92
+0:02:08.49
+0:03:28.58
+0:03:45.94

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:01:35.88
+0:02:56.33
+0:03:58.90

pomiar Czasu zapewnia
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